Department : Department of Labor and Emptoyment
Agency/Operating Unit : National Wages and Productivity Commission
Operating Unit : CONSOLIDATED

Organization Code {UACS) : 46 006 D1 00000

Funding Source Code (as clustered): General Fund

List of Allotments and Sub-Allotments
As of the Quarter Ending December 31, 2014

FAR No. 1-B

X Current Yerl Appropriations
Supplemental Appropriations
Continuing Appropriations

Sub-Allotment to Regions/Operating Units

Total Allotments/Net of Sub-Allotments

Aliotments/Sub-Allotments Funding Source Allotments/Sub-Allotments Received from COs/RDs
No. Number Date Description UACS Code P5 MOOE co Total PS MOOE co Total PS MOOE co Total
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 3 9 = (§+7+8) 10 11 12 13 = [10+11+12)]| 14=(8+10) | 15=(7+11} | 16 =(8+22} | 17=[14+15+16)
A. |Allotments received from DBM
1 {GAA Republic Act # 10633 Budget 98,940,000.00 £2,262,000.00 2,400,000.00 163,602,000.00 - 163,602,000.00
2 |GAA Republic Act # 10633 RLIP . - 7,375,000.00 . | 7,375,000.00 = 7,375,000.00
(] - -
7 - -
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
Sub-total 106,315,000.00 62,262,000.00 2,400,000.00 170,977,000.00 - - - - 170,977,000.00
B. |Sub-allotments received from
Central Office/Regional Office
1
2
3
4
5
6
Sub-Total
Total Allotments 106,315,000.00 62,262,000.00 2,400,000.00 170,977,000.00 - - - - 170,977,000.00
Sumrmary by Funding Source Code:
Agency Specific Budget 163,602,000.00
RLIF 7,375,000.00
Certified Correct:

FRANCISCA €. GURA
Acting Budget Officer




FAR No. 1-B

List of Allotments and Sub-Allotments
As of the Quarter Ending December 31, 2014

Current Year ppropriations
X Supplemental Appropriations
Continuing Appropriations

: Depariment of Labor and Employment
: National Wages and Productivity Commissicn

Department
Agency/Operating Unit
Operating Unit . : CONSOLIDATED
Organization Code {(UACS}) :16 006 01 00000
Funding Source Gode {as clustered): General Fund

FRANCISCA C. GUNA

Allotments/Sub-Allotments Funding Source Allotments/Sub-Aliotments Received from Cos/Ros Sub-Allotment to Regions/Operating Units Total Allotments/Net of Sub-Allotments
Mo. Number Date Description | UACS Code PS MOOE cO Total . PS MOQE co Total PS MOOE co Total
] 2 3 4 5 8 7 8 9= (6+7+8) 10 EE] 12 13=(10+11+12) 14 = (8+10} 15=(7¥11} | 16=(8+12) 17 ={14+15+16)
A. [Allotments received from DEM
1 |SARO # BMB-B 14-0012533 §-28-2014 PBB 1,444,000.00 1,444,000.00 851,500.00' 851,500.00 592,500.00
2 |SARC # BMB-B 14-0021180 12-11-2014 PEI 850,000.00 850,000.00 469,500.00 469,500.00 380,500.00
sl = S I = Fo— N i n — v P -
4 - -
5 B -
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7
8
[
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14
Sub-total 2,294,000.00 2,294,000.00 1,321,000.00 - 1,321,000.00 973,000.00
B. |Sub-allotments recelved from
Central Office/Regional Office
1
[ 2
3
4
5
[
Sub-Total
Total Allotments 2,294,000.00 2,294,000.00 1,321,000.00 - 1,321,000.00 973,000.00
Summary by Funding Source Code: 973,000.00
Agency Spedific Budget
PBB 592,500.00
PEI 380,500.00
CN A -
Ceriified Correct:

Acting Budget Officer




