

List of Allotments and Sub-Allotments
As of the Quarter Ending December 31, 2014

X	Current Year Appropriations
	Supplemental Appropriations
	Continuing Appropriations

Department : Department of Labor and Employment
 Agency/Operating Unit : National Wages and Productivity Commission
 Operating Unit : **CONSOLIDATED**
 Organization Code (UACS) : 16 006 01 00000
 Funding Source Code (as clustered): General Fund

No.	Allotments/Sub-Allotments		Funding Source		Allotments/Sub-Allotments Received from COs/ROs				Sub-Allotment to Regions/Operating Units				Total Allotments/Net of Sub-Allotments			
	Number	Date	Description	UACS Code	PS	MOOE	CO	Total	PS	MOOE	CO	Total	PS	MOOE	CO	Total
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9 = (6+7+8)	10	11	12	13 = (10+11+12)	14 = (8+10)	15 = (7+11)	16 = (8+12)	17 = (14+15+16)
A. Allotments received from DBM																
1	GAA Republic Act # 10633		Budget		98,940,000.00	62,262,000.00	2,400,000.00	163,602,000.00				-				163,602,000.00
2	GAA Republic Act # 10633		RLIP		7,375,000.00			7,375,000.00				-				7,375,000.00
6												-				-
7												-				-
8												-				-
9												-				-
10												-				-
11												-				-
12												-				-
13												-				-
14												-				-
	Sub-total				106,315,000.00	62,262,000.00	2,400,000.00	170,977,000.00	-	-	-	-				170,977,000.00
B. Sub-allotments received from Central Office/Regional Office																
1																
2																
3																
4																
5																
6																
	Sub-Total															
	Total Allotments				106,315,000.00	62,262,000.00	2,400,000.00	170,977,000.00	-	-	-	-				170,977,000.00

Summary by Funding Source Code:																
Agency Specific Budget								163,602,000.00								
RLIP								7,375,000.00								

Certified Correct:

 FRANCISCA C. GUÑA
 Acting Budget Officer

List of Allotments and Sub-Allotments
As of the Quarter Ending December 31, 2014

	Current Year ppropriations
X	Supplemental Appropriations
	Continuing Appropriations

Department : Department of Labor and Employment
 Agency/Operating Unit : National Wages and Productivity Commission
 Operating Unit : CONSOLIDATED
 Organization Code (UACS) : 16 006 01 00000
 Funding Source Code (as clustered): General Fund

No.	Allotments/Sub-Allotments		Funding Source		Allotments/Sub-Allotments Received from Cos/Ros				Sub-Allotment to Regions/Operating Units				Total Allotments/Net of Sub-Allotments			
	Number	Date	Description	UACS Code	PS	MOOE	CO	Total 9 = (6+7+8)	PS	MOOE	CO	Total 13 = (10+11+12)	PS 14 = (8+10)	MOOE 15 = (7+11)	CO 16 = (8+12)	Total 17 = (14+15+16)
A. Allotments received from DBM																
1	SARO # BMB-B 14-0012533	8-28-2014	PBB		1,444,000.00			1,444,000.00	851,500.00			851,500.00				592,500.00
2	SARO # BMB-B 14-0021180	12-11-2014	PEI		850,000.00			850,000.00	469,500.00			469,500.00				380,500.00
3																
4																
5																
6																
7																
8																
9																
10																
11																
12																
13																
14																
	Sub-total				2,294,000.00	-	-	2,294,000.00	1,321,000.00	-	-	1,321,000.00				973,000.00
B. Sub-allotments received from Central Office/Regional Office																
1																
2																
3																
4																
5																
6																
	Sub-Total															
	Total Allotments				2,294,000.00	-	-	2,294,000.00	1,321,000.00	-	-	1,321,000.00				973,000.00

Summary by Funding Source Code:					973,000.00											
Agency Specific Budget																
PBB					592,500.00											
PEI					380,500.00											
CN A																

Certified Correct:

 FRANCISCA C. GUÑA
 Acting Budget Officer